
Sl No Pickup Point Pickup Time Drop Point Drop Time
1   Brahma Sun City Soc Inside Bus Stop (Wadgaonsheri)   06:25 AM   Brahma Sun City Soc Inside Bus Stop (Wadgaonsheri)   02:03 PM
2   F Residences Soc Gate(Wadgaonsheri)   06:27 AM   F Residences Soc Gate(Wadgaonsheri)   02:05 PM
3   Prasad Nagar (Wadgaonsheri)   06:30 AM   Prasad Nagar (Wadgaonsheri)   02:00 PM
4   Punyadham Soc Gate(Wadganosheri)   06:32 AM   Punyadham Soc Gate(Wadganosheri)   01:58 PM
5   Tempo Chowk (Wadgaonsheri)   06:33 AM   Tempo Chowk (Wadgaonsheri)   01:57 PM
6   Ramchandra sabhagruh (Wadgaonsheri)   06:35 AM   Ramchandra sabhagruh (Wadgaonsheri)   01:55 PM
7   Anand Park Soc Gate(Wadgaonsheri)   06:42 AM   Anand Park Soc Gate(Wadgaonsheri)   01:49 PM
8   Shubh Vihar St Paul Charch (Wadgaonsheri)   06:45 AM   Shubh Vihar St Paul Charch (Wadgaonsheri)   01:42 PM
9   Kumar Primevera Soc Gate-1/2(Wadgaonsheri)   06:50 AM   Kumar Primevera Soc Gate-1/2(Wadgaonsheri)   01:37 PM

10   Karan Rhea Soc (Wadgaonsheri)   06:53 AM   Karan Rhea Soc (Wadgaonsheri)   01:35 PM

  102 B - Kumar Periwinkle-Wadgaonsheri

35, 2 D/1, Mundhwa- Manjiri Road, Keshav Nagar, Mundhwa, Pune- 411036, India. Phone: + 91-73737 35063         

Transport Incharge: +91 8087333002 E mail : transport.pune2@theorbisschool.com www.theorbisschool.com

* This drop point may have multiple stops since the area is large


